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Results

Finals Time

1 Ebbage, Caitlin
2 Jones, Millie
3 Clements, Lucy
4 Mckay, Ella
5 Hohnes, Emily

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club
10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swirnming Club

10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

36.74
NT

47.16
49.39

NT

Seed Tine

35.68
44.25
44.50
46.33
48.87

Finals Tine
Event 15 Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestvle

Nrme Ase T€am

1 Thomson, Noemie
2 Harris, Olivia
3 Tsemelis, Ariana
4 Perera-Burdon, Ella
5 Dench, Charlotte
6 Dawson, Charlotee
7 Firkins, Yasmin
8 Sharpe, Isabelle
9 Ford, Isobel

--- Emerton, Tiegan

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club
12 Tonbridge Swimming Club

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club
11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club
11 Tonbridge Swinming Club

1l Tonbridge Swimming Club

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club

36.39
34.85
37.00

NT
4r.13

NT
NT
NT

47.12
NT

35.88
36.00
37.58
39.25
41.00
4r.e6
44.94
45.05
46.80

NS

Finals Time
Event 15 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Ase Team Seed Time
1 Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne
2 Moon" Katie
3 Boniface, Fern
4 Weddle,Imogen
5 Tayloa Hannah
6 Srikanth, Shrsya

Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swinming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club

13

T4

t4
13

13

13

34.78
NT

40.00
38.30

NT
NT

34.50
35.93
36.94
37.94
39.31
40.25

f inafs Time
Event 15 Girls 15-16 50 SC MeterFreestyle

Nqrne Ase Tesm Seed Time

1

2

Event

Reams, Lucy
Morten, Hannah

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club
16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

32.7s
32.91

31.84
32.32

Finals Time
15 Girls 11-24 5A SC Meter Fneestvle
Name Ase Team SeedTime

I Barletf Lucy 17 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 39.00

Event 15 Girls lW$ fl SC MeterFneestyle
Name ,,,/ Age Tbam Secd Time Finals Time Points

1 Rea4ps, Lucy
2 llorte4llannah
]zNewman, Carly

/4 Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne
./' 5 Hall, Suzie

1 6 Ebbage, Caitlin
7 Thomson, Noemie
8 Moon, Katie
9 Harris,-Ofrvia

10 Bogifdc.e, Fern
1l T*6melis, Ariana

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club

16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

32 Tonbridge Swimming Club
13 Tonbridge Swimming Club
40 Tonbridge Swimming Club
t0 Tonbridge Swimming Club
12 Tonbridge Swimming Club
14 Tonbridge Swimming Club
12 Tonbridge Swimming Club
14 Tonbridge Swimming Club

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club
13 Tonbridge Swimming Club
17 Tonbridge Swimming Club
1l Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club
13 Tonbridge Swimming Club
11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

32.75
32.9r
34.49
34.78
34.64
36.74
36.39

NT
34.85
40.00
37.00
38.30

NT

31.84
32.32
34.09
34.50
34.68
35.68
35.88
35.93
36.00
36.94
37.58
37.94
39.00
39.25
39.31
40.25
41.00

20
t7

12
l3
t4
15

T6

NT
NT
NT

1.6

15

t4
13

t2
11

9
7
6
5

4
3
2
1

17 Dench, Charlotte 4t.t3



l
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Girls 10-70 50 SC.MeterFreestyle)

Yasmin
Isabelle

, Ella
For4 Isobel
Holmes, Emily
Emerton, Tiegan

Event 15 Girls 2*1O 50 SC MeterFreestyle
Nnme Ase Ti:em

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

10 Tonbridge Swinming Club
10 Tonbridge Swinming Club
1l Tonbridge Swimning Club

1 I Tonbridge Swimming Clt$
10 Tonbridge Swimning Club
11 Tonbridge Swimming Club
10 Tonbridge Swimming Club

- 12 Tonbridge SwimmingCtub

Dawson,
Jones, M
Clement

18
19
20
2I
22
23

:

NT
NT

47.16
NT
NT

49.39
47.t2

NT
NT

Sced Time

41.96
M.25
M.50
44.94
45.05
46.33
46.80
48.87

NS

FinalsTime
1

2
Newman, Carly
Ilall, Suzie

32 Tonbridge Swimming Club
40 Tonbridge Swimning Club

34.49
34.64

34.09
34.68
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Results

Event 16 Boys 7-10 50 SC Meter Frees8le
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time - " ,

-- Thatcher,Oscar 10 TonbridgeswimmingClub NT Oq \:r\S.r;f ,'*.i.)

Event 16 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Frees8le
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time

Event 16 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time

1 Brice, Daniel
2 ThatchEr, Harvey

Fitzsimons, Tom
Collier, Thomas
Henbest, Toby
Singh, Miheer

1 Boulle, Alex
2 Bishop, Lucas
3 Henbest, Marcus
4 Starling, David
5 Homard" Alex
6 Atkinson, Tom
7 Winnifrith, Edward

1 Fitzsimons, Ben
2 Boulle, Louis

ll Tonbridge Swimming Club

!2 Tonbridge Swimming Club

12 Tonbridge Swimming Club

11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

. 11 Tonbridge Swimming Club

l/ Tonbridge Swimming Club

14 Tonbridge Swiaming Club

13 Tonbridge Swirrming Club

14 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

13 Tonbridge Swimming Club

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club

16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

16 Tonbridge Swimming Club

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club

15 Tonbridge Swimming Club

3

4
5

6

3

4
5

33.59
38.02
36.82

NT
42.04

NT

34.00
34.93
37.38
39.68
43.05
5t.94

29.57
33.27
33.93
34.50
35.25
36.55
42.07

29.50
34.80
34.00
36.00

NT
NT

50.00

Event 16 Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Freestvle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time

Stennulat, Jack
Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece
Winnifrith, Adam

27.73
29.50
29.80
30.66
33.00

27.98
28.4t
28.81
29.62
30.82

Event 16 Boys t7-2450 SC MeterFreesEle
Name Aee Team Seed Time Finals Time

I Welford, lAlliam 17 Tonbridge Swimming Club 28.50 28.88

Event 16. Biiys 1{l-70 50 SC Meter Freestyle

;.\

10 Roirme, Ben
11' Roshier, Keith

,"72 Thatcher, Robert
13 Bishop, Lucas
14 Henbest Marcus
15 Brice, Daniel
15 Stennulat Mike

Fitzsimons, Ben
Boulle, Louis
Stennulat Jack
Welford, William
Boulle, Alex
Bohn stedt-Armitt, Reece
Moon, Ashley
Winni$ft, Adam
Henffit, Steven

Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swirnming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Ctub
Tonbridge $1ryimming Club
Tonbridge Swinming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge $ryimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club
Tonbridge Swimming Club

2
J
4
5

6
7
8
9

t4
13

t2
11

9
7
6
5

4
J

2
1

t4
15

39
15

47
39

15

16
16
17

52
42
13

l4
11

48
13

12
13

13

t2

20
l7
16
l5

27.73
29.50
29.80
28.50
29.50
30.66
31.06
33.00
31.00
31.00
32.00

NT
34.80
34.00
33.59
34.00
36.00
38.02

NT
NT

36.82

27.98
28.41
28.81
28.88
29.57
29-62
30.65
30.82
31.50
32.22
32.37
33.18
33.27
33.93
34.00
34.22
34.50
34.93
35.25
36.55
37.38

t7
18

t9
20
2l

Starling, David
Thatcher,
Homard,
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Results

@vent 16 io.zo so SC MeterFneestYle)

Thomas 11

13

11

12
10

, Oscar

foottiOg" Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

Tonbridge Swimming Club

bbv

NT
50.00
42.00

NT
NT

39.68
42.07
43.05
51.94

Da

YlX.?*"to*t"t"T'"S^Sr,. = ,,,,-'- r* *frloi "t"ott"
l Moon, AshleY 39 31'06 30'65

2 Henbest,steven 4? il;;G;s*'tt*i9r* 31'00 31'50

3 Roome,Ben 39 iiltrid;;i*it*-ecr* 31'00 32'22

4 Roshier,Keith 52 T";b"iG;i*it"-t"gCr"U 32'00 32'37

5 Thatcher,Robert 42 i;;;G"i*i*itgcr"l NT 33'18

6 Stennulat'Mike 4s i;;;G;i*itt'"ecrJ 34'00 34'22


