TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015 Results

	*		Results			
Event	15 Girls 7-10 50 SC Met			Seed Time	Finals Time	
	Name		Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	36.74	35.68	
	Ebbage, Caitlin		Tonbridge Swimming Club	36.74 NT	44.25	
	Jones, Millie		Tonbridge Swimming Club	47.16	44.23	
	Clements, Lucy		Tonbridge Swimming Club	49.39	46.33	
	Mckay, Ella		Tonbridge Swimming Club	49.39 NT	48.87	
	Holmes, Emily	1		NI	40.07	
Event	15 Girls 11-12 50 SC Me		tyle Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Name Thomson, Noemie		Tonbridge Swimming Club	36.39	35.88	
			Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.85	36.00	
	Harris, Olivia		Tonbridge Swimming Club	37.00	37.58	
	Tsemelis, Ariana		_		39.25	
	Perera-Burdon, Ella		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT		
	Dench, Charlotte		Tonbridge Swimming Club	41.13	41.00	
	Dawson, Charlotee		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	41.96	
	Firkins, Yasmin		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	44.94	
	Sharpe, Isabelle		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	45.05	
	Ford, Isobel		Tonbridge Swimming Club	47.12	46.80	
	Emerton, Tiegan	12	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	NS	
Event	t 15 Girls 13-14 50 SC Me				8	
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne		Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.78	34.50	
2	Moon, Katie		Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	35.93	
3	Boniface, Fern	14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	40.00	36.94	
4	Weddle, Imogen	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	38.30	37.94	
5	Taylor, Hannah	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	39.31	
6	Srikanth, Shreya	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	40.25	
Event	t 15 Girls 15-16 50 SC M	eter Free	style			
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Reams, Lucy	15	Tonbridge Swimming Club	32.75	31.84	
	Morten, Hannah	16	Tonbridge Swimming Club	32.91	32.32	
Event	t 15 Girls 17-24 50 SC M	eter Free	style	16,		
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	
1	Barlett, Lucy	17	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	39.00	
Even	t 15 Girls 10-70 50 SC M	eter Free	style			6
	Name		Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
	Reams, Lucy		Tonbridge Swimming Club	32.75	31.84	20
2	Morten, Hannah		Tonbridge Swimming Club	32.91	32.32	17
3	Newman, Carly	32	Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.49	34.09	16
/4	Ebbage, Kirsty-Anne	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.78	34.50	15
/ 5	Hall, Suzie	40	Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.64	34.68	14
6	Ebbage, Caitlin	10	Tonbridge Swimming Club	36.74	35.68	13
7	Thomson, Noemie	12	Tonbridge Swimming Club	36.39	35.88	12
8	and the same of th	4 14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	35.93	11
9		12	Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.85	36.00	9
	Boniface, Fern	14	Tonbridge Swimming Club	40.00	36.94	7
	Tsemelis, Ariana	12	Tonbridge Swimming Club	37.00	37.58	6
12	~ <i></i>	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	38.30	37.94	5
	Barlett, Lucy	17	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	39.00	4
	Perera-Burdon, Ella	11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	39.25	
15	Taylor, Hannah	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	39.31	3 2
	Srikanth, Shreya	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	40.25	1
	Dench, Charlotte	11	Tonbridge Swimming Club	41.13	41.00	1
1 /	Denois, Charlotte	11	201101146C Swiffining Citt	T1.13	71.00	

TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015

Results

(Event 15	Girls 1	10-70 50	SC Meter	Freestyle)
-----------	---------	----------	-----------------	------------

(Event 15 Girls 10-70 50 5C Meter recestyle)						
Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points		
18 Dawson, Charlotee	11 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club NT	41.96			
19 Jones, Millie	10 Tonbridge S	wimming Club NT	44.25			
20 Clements, Lucy	10 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club 47.16	44.50			
21 Firkins, Yasmin	11 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club NT	44.94			
22 Sharpe, Isabelle	11 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club NT	45.05			
23 Mckay, Ella	10 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club 49.39	46.33			
24 Ford, Isobel	11 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club 47.12	46.80			
25 Holmes, Emily	10 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club NT	48.87			
Emerton, Tiegan	 12 Tonbridge S 	Swimming Club NT	NS			
Event 15 Girls 25-70 50 SC Meter Freestyle						
Name	Age Team	Seed Time	Finals Time			
1 Newman, Carly	32 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club 34.49	34.09			
2 Hall Suzie	40 Tonbridge S	Swimming Club 34.64	34.68			

TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015 Results

16 Boys 7-10 50 SC Meter			Sood Time	Finals Time	
					False sta
* 4			111	DQ	1.5020 2.40
			C 3 TT'	Einala Tima	
		-			
		0			
es .		-			
-			111	31.54	
Henbest, Marcus					
Starling, David					
Homard, Alex					
Atkinson, Tom					
Winnifrith, Edward	13	Tonbridge Swimming Club	50.00	42.07	
t 16 Boys 15-16 50 SC Mete	r Frees	tvle			
Name			Seed Time	Finals Time	
Fitzsimons Ben			27.73	27.98	
			29.50	28.41	
	16	Tonbridge Swimming Club	29.80	28.81	
	15	Tonbridge Swimming Club	30.66	29.62	
	15	Tonbridge Swimming Club	33.00	30.82	
	r Franc	tyle			
			Seed Time	Finals Time	
Welford, William		Tonbridge Swimming Club	28.50	28.88	
and the second s	17		28.50	28.88	
t 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Mete	17 er Frees	tyle	*		Points
t 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Mete Name	17 er Frees Age	tyle Team	Seed Time	28.88 Finals Time 27.98	Points 20
t 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Meter Name Fitzsimons, Ben	17 er Frees Age 15	tyle Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73	Finals Time 27.98	20
t 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Meter Name Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis	17 er Frees Age 15 16	tyle Team Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50	Finals Time 27.98 28.41	20 17
t 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Meter Name Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16	tyle Team Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81	20 17 16
t 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Meter Name Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88	20 17 16 15
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57	20 17 16 15 14
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62	20 17 16 15 14 13
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65	20 17 16 15 14 13
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82	20 17 16 15 14 13 12
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 32.00	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 NT 34.80	Finals Time 27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13 14	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 31.00 34.80 34.80 34.00	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27 33.93	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5 4 3
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus Brice, Daniel	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13 14 11	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT 34.80 34.00 33.59	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27 33.93 34.00	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus Brice, Daniel Stennulat, Mike	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13 14 11 48	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT 34.80 34.00 33.59 34.00	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27 33.93 34.00 34.22	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5 4 3 2
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus Brice, Daniel Stennulat, Mike Starling, David	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13 14 11 48 13	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT 34.80 34.00 33.59 34.00 36.00	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27 33.93 34.00 34.22 34.50	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5 4 3 2
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus Brice, Daniel Stennulat, Mike Starling, David Thatcher, Harvey	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13 14 11 48 13 12	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT 34.80 34.00 33.59 34.00 36.00 38.02	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27 33.93 34.00 34.22 34.50 34.93	20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5 4 3
Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Welford, William Boulle, Alex Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Moon, Ashley Winnifrith, Adam Henbest, Steven Roome, Ben Roshier, Keith Thatcher, Robert Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus Brice, Daniel Stennulat, Mike Starling, David	17 er Frees Age 15 16 16 17 14 15 39 15 47 39 52 42 13 14 11 48 13	Team Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time 27.73 29.50 29.80 28.50 29.50 30.66 31.06 33.00 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT 34.80 34.00 33.59 34.00 36.00	27.98 28.41 28.81 28.88 29.57 29.62 30.65 30.82 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 33.27 33.93 34.00 34.22 34.50	17 16 15 14 13 12 11 9 7 6 5 4 3
	Thatcher, Oscar 16 Boys 11-12 50 SC Mete Name Brice, Daniel Thatcher, Harvey Fitzsimons, Tom Collier, Thomas Henbest, Toby Singh, Miheer 16 Boys 13-14 50 SC Mete Name Boulle, Alex Bishop, Lucas Henbest, Marcus Starling, David Homard, Alex Atkinson, Tom Winnifrith, Edward 16 Boys 15-16 50 SC Mete Name Fitzsimons, Ben Boulle, Louis Stennulat, Jack Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece Winnifrith, Adam 16 Boys 17-24 50 SC Mete	Name Age Thatcher, Oscar 10 t 16 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freest Name Age Brice, Daniel 11 Thatcher, Harvey 12 Fitzsimons, Tom 12 Collier, Thomas 11 Henbest, Toby 11 Singh, Miheer 12 t 16 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freest Name Age Boulle, Alex 14 Bishop, Lucas 13 Henbest, Marcus 14 Starling, David 13 Homard, Alex 13 Atkinson, Tom 13 Winnifrith, Edward 13 t 16 Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Freest Name Age Fitzsimons, Ben 15 Bohnstedt-Armitt, Reece 15 Winnifrith, Adam 15 t 16 Boys 17-24 50 SC Meter Freest Name Age	Thatcher, Oscar Thatcher, Daniel Thatcher, Harvey Thatcher, Daniel Tonbridge Swimming Club Tonbridge Swimming Club	NameAge Thatcher, Oscar10Tonbridge Swimming ClubNT16Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle NameAge TeamSeed TimeBrice, Daniel11Tonbridge Swimming Club33.59Thatcher, Harvey12Tonbridge Swimming Club38.02Fitzsimons, Tom12Tonbridge Swimming Club36.82Collier, Thomas11Tonbridge Swimming ClubNTHenbest, Toby11Tonbridge Swimming Club42.00Singh, Miheer12Tonbridge Swimming ClubNTt 16Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter FreestyleSeed TimeNameAge FeamSeed TimeBoulle, Alex14Tonbridge Swimming Club34.80Henbest, Marcus14Tonbridge Swimming Club34.00Starling, David13Tonbridge Swimming Club36.00Homard, Alex13Tonbridge Swimming ClubNTAtkinson, Tom13Tonbridge Swimming ClubNTWinnifrith, Edward13Tonbridge Swimming ClubNTWinnifrith, Edward13Tonbridge Swimming Club50.00t 16Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter FreestyleSeed TimeFitzsimons, Ben15Tonbridge Swimming Club27.73Boulle, Louis16Tonbridge Swimming Club29.80Stennulat, Jack16Tonbridge Swimming Club30.66Winnifrith, Adam15Tonbridge Swimming Club33.00t 16Boys 17-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle	Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Thatcher, Oscar 10 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT DQ t 16 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle Seed Time Finals Time Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Brice, Daniel 11 Tonbridge Swimming Club 33.59 34.00 Thatcher, Harvey 12 Tonbridge Swimming Club 36.82 37.38 Collier, Thomas 11 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 39.68 Henbest, Toby 11 Tonbridge Swimming Club 42.00 43.05 Singh, Miheer 12 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 51.94 t 6 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle Seed Time Finals Time Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Boulle, Alex 14 Tonbridge Swimming Club 29.50 29.57 Bishop, Lucas 13 Tonbridge Swimming Club 34.00 33.27 Henbest, Marcus 14 Tonbridge Swimming Club 34.00 33.93 Starling, David 13 Tonbridge Swimming Club NT 35.25

TSC Club Championship 2015 - 20/10/2015 to 20/11/2015

lts

(Event 16 Boys 10-70 50 SC Meter Name 22 Collier, Thomas 23 Winnifrith, Edward 24 Henbest, Toby 25 Singh, Miheer Thatcher, Oscar	11 Tonbridge Swimming Club 13 Tonbridge Swimming Club 11 Tonbridge Swimming Club 12 Tonbridge Swimming Club 10 Tonbridge Swimming Club	Seed Time NT 50.00 42.00 NT NT	39.68 42.07 43.05 51.94 DQ	Points
Event 16 Boys 25-70 50 SC Meter Name 1 Moon, Ashley 2 Henbest, Steven 3 Roome, Ben 4 Roshier, Keith 5 Thatcher, Robert 6 Stennulat, Mike	Treestyle Age Team 39 Tonbridge Swimming Club 47 Tonbridge Swimming Club 39 Tonbridge Swimming Club 52 Tonbridge Swimming Club 42 Tonbridge Swimming Club 43 Tonbridge Swimming Club 44 Tonbridge Swimming Club	31.06 31.00 31.00 32.00 NT 34.00	30.65 31.50 32.22 32.37 33.18 34.22	